Datasheet and description
Avide Wall Design Oyster Olive mini 3 Switch 27W
Product code: AWDO3S-27W-OLVM QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/AWDO3S-27W-OLVM
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097929569
Warranty: 3year(s)
Material: Acryl+Metal
Working temperature: -20 + 40°C
Packaging: 1/b 10/c
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 27W
Voltage: 180-265V
Beam angle: 120°
Dimmability: No
Lumen output: 2  150lm
Color temperature: 5  000K
Lifetime: 25  000h
Type of LED: SMD2835
CRI: 84
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide Wall Design Oyster Olive mini 3 Switch 27W
Product code: AWDO3S-27W-OLVM QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/AWDO3S-27W-OLVM
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Diameter: 200mm
Height: 200mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097929569
Packaging: 1/b 10/c
Dimensions: 255mm x 210mm x 56mm
Net weight: 460g
Gross weight: 650g
CARTON
EAN:
Packaging: 1/b 10/c
Dimensions: 520mm x 300mm x 230mm
Net weight: 4.6kg
Gross weight: 6.5kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 0carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 0.46kg
Gross weight: 0.65kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide Wall Design Oyster Olive mini 3 Switch 27W
Product code: AWDO3S-27W-OLVM QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/AWDO3S-27W-OLVM
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The new Avide design ceiling lamps add a unique style to your home due to their one-of-a-kind design.
All types feature 3 lighting modes. In the first and second modes, we can create a variety of lighting effects by using
the combination of warm white and cool white LEDs, while the third mode creates a neutral white color temperature
by using warm and cool white LEDs together, thus doubling both power and brightness.
Before the first use, the remote must be matched with the lamp.
Matching: Within 5 seconds after turning the power on, shortly press the button with the “WIFI sign” once. If
matching was successful, the lamp lights up 3 times and the remote is ready to use.
Disconnecting: Within 5 seconds after turning the power on, shortly press the button with the “WIFI sign” three
times. The lamp lights up several times if disconnection was successful.
With the radio frequency remote controller of the product, besides switching between different modes, we may also
control brightness and color temperature, as well turn on the timer. By pressing it once, a 5-minute timer, pressing it
twice a 30-minute timer may be set and if pressed three times, the timer function can be switched off.
The product also has a memory function, thus after switched off with the remote, the previously used mode and
brightness will be activated when switched on again.
Our ceiling lamp category includes numerous additional products. Learn more about these on the following link.